46 INDUCTION  MOTOR
3
600
0.953
3.6
500
1.147
5

䤥SPEC for output shaft of gearhead - (Table2)
MODEL
STRAIGHT TYPE D-CUT TYPE KEY TYPE
S9SD3B
~S9SD200B
S9DD3B
~S9DD200B
S9KD3B
~S9KD200B
TYPES OF OUTPUT SHAF MODEL TYPES OF OUTPUT SHAF MODEL TYPES OF OUTPUT SHAF
䤥GEARED MOTOR ※MOTOR MODEL : S9I60G䤪H
※HEAD MODEL : S9䤪D3B~S9䤪D200B
䤬 The code in 䦠 of gearhead model is for gear ratio.   䤬 It is the permissible torque of the assembled motor and gearhead.
䤬 The permissible torque of the motor and inter-decimal gearhead is 300 kg-cm.
䤬 䦢 color indicates that the output shaft of the geared motor rotates in the same direction as the output shaft of the motor. Others indicate rotation in the opposite direction.
䤬 Rpm is based on synchronous speed (50Hz: 1500rpm, 60Hz: 1800rpm) divided by gear ratio.
The actual rotation speed can be 2~20% less than displayed value depending on the load.
䤬 Only “H”type is applicable. Please use ‘H’type motor.
CW CCW
CW,CCW
S9I60GA    S9I60GB
S9I60GC    S9I60GD
CW CCW
S9I60GUCE    S9I60GTCE
CW CCW
S9I60GS,    S9I60GSCE   S9I60GX  S9I60GXCE
CW CCW
S9I60GA(TP), S9I60GB(TP), S9I60GC(TP), S9I60GD(TP)
S9I60GACE, S9I60GBCE, S9I60GE, S9I60GCCE, S9I60GDCE, S9I60GECE
CW CCW
S9I60GU   S9I60GT
Change the direction of motor rotation only after the motor stops completely. If an attempt is made to change the direction of rotation
while the motor is running, the motor may ignore the reversing command or change its direction of rotation after some delay.